OAQ
BEATSON HOUSE

RESTAURANT | CAWTHORNE

OAQ
=i

Y o A Y




SPARKLING

wine

Champagne Brut NV Maison, France
Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied,
fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.

Devaux 'Oeil de Perdrix’' Brut Rosé Champagne

Made only from the first press of the grapes, guaranteeing freshness. The wine is
then aged for a minimum of four years - far longer than the required 30 months.
Expect moreish flavours of redcurrant and raspberry.

Prosecco Bel Canto, Italy
Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries
lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.

PINK

wine

Coteaux d'Aix en Provence Nicolas Rouzet, France

A pale, delicate rosé, both fine and elegant with red berry notes. The palate is
round and marked by strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant, and a hint of peppery
spice.

Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie Ombrellino, Italy
Pale pink, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a good
structure.

Tempranillo Garnacha Rosé Viertalo, Spain
A fresh, ripe strawberry fruit character make this an approachable style of rosé.

White Zinfandel Rosé Hangloose, Italy
Bursting with ripe summer fruits. Expect notes of strawberries and red cherries,
with a dash of sweetness.

46.00
125ml 10.95

47.00

28.00
125ml 6.95

35.00

28.00
175ml  7.50
250ml  11.00

24.00

29.00
175ml  7.80
250ml  10.75



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

WHITE

wine

CRISP WHITES

Albarino Come Pulpo y Bebe, Spain
The wine is very fresh and presents aromas of apple, lime or lemon. Very fresh on
the palate, easy drinking.

Chenin Blanc Bantry Bay, South Africa
A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and subtle pineapple fruit, joined by
striking lemon and grapefruit flavours.

Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Colline di San Giorgio, Italy
This is a crisp white with invigorating citrus fruit. Honeysuckle meets pear drop
notes for a balanced palate.

Sancerre Blanc Reverdy, France
Elegant dry white wine, pale yellow colour, aromas of white flowers and green
apple and refreshing citrus flavours.

Sauvignon Blanc Balade Romantique, France
A lovely pale yellow colour wine, it exhibits delicate aromas of blackcurrant leaf,
apple and gooseberry. On the palate it is elegant, crisp, refreshing and aromatic.

FRUIT FORWARD WHITES

Viognier Baron de Baussac, France
A richly-textured white, with bright aromas of ripe apricot and peach, hints of
grapefruit and fresh pineapple.

Sauvignon Blanc Fernlands , Marlborough, New Zealand
Wonderful balance between tropical and herbaceous flavours. Gooseberry and
green pepper mingle with mango and guava.

Chardonnay Wild Ocean, South Africa
Ripe tropical fruit with layers of richness present due to aging in oak barrels. Good
acidity provides an elegant balance to the wine.

BOLD WHITES

Chablis Domaine Passy Le Clou, France
Golden colour with an expressive nose of floral notes and green apple. The palate
has a classic Chablis minerality, and a long, elegant finish.

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

175ml
250ml

28.00

23.00

30.00
8.00
11.00

44.00

29.50
7.90
10.80

32.50

35.00

28.50
7.65
10.45

42.00



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

28

24.

RED

wine

FRUITY AND RICH

Pinot Noir Five Ravens, Romania
This wine has all the classic bright red fruit flavours and spicy note you would
expect from Pinot Noir.

Malbec, Camino Acero, Argentina
This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with a touch of Cabernet Sauvignon with lots of
pure blackcurrant fruit character. A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine.

Merlot Reserva, Terra Vega, Chile
The wine delivers a solid core of concentrated fruit, hinting at blackberry preserves
and damson plums.

Primitivo Mozzafiato, Italy

Discover a mouth-coating palate of dried prune, date and cherry, with sweet spice
and a lick of chocolate. Great structure and balance between the soft tannins and
acidity.

Shiraz The Old Gum Tree, Australia
This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and cherry flavours
with overtones of vanilla and spice.

BOLD AND MATURED

Rioja Reserva Conde De Castile, Spain
A complex wine that displays a harmonious blend of dried, stewed fruits and
nuances of leather, vanilla and tobacco.

Lua Nova Lisbon, Portugal
Delightfully soft and rounded, this wine is full of plum and bramble flavours with a
touch of herbaceousness and a slight spiciness to the finish.

Chateauneuf du Pape Réserve des Dentelles, France
Complex and silky smooth wine has aromas of sweet spice and plums and flavours
of black fruits, red cherries, wild herbs and a hint of pepper.

29.00

30.00
175ml  8.00
250ml  11.00

29.00
175ml  7.80
250ml  10.75

31.50

27.00
175ml  7.25
250ml  9.90

33.00

32.00

45.00



DESSERT

wine

25. Late Harvest Viognier Sauvignon LFE Half Bottle, Chile
In this blend you will find intense peachy aromas of Viognier and the citrus aromas
of the Sauvignon, with a smooth honey undertone.

26. Sauternes, Castelnau de Suduiraut, Half Bottle, Bordeaux, France

Seductive aromas of fragrant orange blossom, spices and fudge. The smooth initial
taste develops into soft sweetness on the palate.

FORTIFIED

wine

27. 10 Year Old Tawny
28. Reserve Tawny Port
29. Late Bottled Vintage Port

GIN

selection

Gordon'’s
Gordon'’s Pink

Slingsby’'s Gin
Choose from: London Dry Yorkshire Rhubarb Marmalade Blackberry

With a choice of 200ml Fever-Tree mixers £3.00

19.00
75ml 6.00

42.00
75ml 10.00

75ml 8.35
75ml 6.20
75ml 5.70

25ml 4.50

25ml 4.00

25ml 5.50



COCKTAIL

selection

Bellini
Choice of Strawberry or Passion Fruit & prosecco

Espresso Martini
vodka, coffee liqueur, freshly brewed espresso, and a touch of simple syrup

Chocolate Martini
vodka, chocolate liqueur , Baileys

Gordon's Pink Spritz

Gordon's pink gin, prosecco, lemonade

Mojito
Pick your flavour: Classic or Spiced Mojito made with Spiced rum and ginger ale

Moscow Mule
Premium vodka with ginger beer garnished with lime

Old Fashioned
Whiskey, angostura bitters, dash of sugar & soda

Passion Fruit Martini
Passion Fruit, Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Lime juice, prosecco shot

DRAFT

beers

Poretti Pint/ half pint
Tetley’'s Pint/ half pint
Estrella Pint/ half pint

Guinness Pint

BOTTLED CIDER

Inch’s Medium cider 500ml

Kopperberg Mixed Fruit cider 500ml

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50

11.50



Peroni 0% 330ml
Thatchers Cider 0.0% 500ml
Doom Bar 0.0% 500ml

Guinness 0.0% Pint

Captain Morgan'’s Spiced 0.0%
Gordon’'s 0.0%

Gordon’s Pink 0.0%

ANY 50ml plus tonic

Elderflower 'Mojito’

Passion Fruit Cooler

Nozeco Sparkling Rose 0.5%
Mcguigan Rose 0.0%
Mcguigan Sauvignon 0.0%
Mcguigan Shiraz 0.0%

LOW & NO

alcohol

ZERO ABV BEERS

SPIRITS

MOCKTAILS

WINES

125ml

175ml

175ml

175ml

3.50

4.20

4.20

5.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50



BEATSON HOUSE



