

WINE LIST





1.	Champagne Brut NV Maison , France Apple and brioche lead the way in this medium bodied, fruity and classically biscuity style of Champagne.	46.00 125ml 10.95
2.	Devaux 'Oeil de Perdrix' Brut Rosé Champagne Made only from the first press of the grapes, guaranteeing freshness. The wine is then aged for a minimum of four years – far longer than the required 30 months. Expect moreish flavours of redcurrant and raspberry.	47.00
3.	Prosecco Bel Canto, Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries	28.00 125ml 6.95

lots of fresh peach, pear and an elegant zest.



	wine	
4.	Coteaux d'Aix en Provence Nicolas Rouzet, France A pale, delicate rosé, both fine and elegant with red berry notes. The palate is round and marked by strawberry, raspberry, redcurrant, and a hint of peppery spice.	35.00
5.	Pinot Grigio Rosé delle Venezie Ombrellino, Italy Pale pink, rich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a good structure.	28.00 175ml 7.50 250ml 11.00
6.	Tempranillo Garnacha Rosé Viertalo, Spain A fresh, ripe strawberry fruit character make this an approachable style of rosé.	24.00
7.	White Zinfandel Rosé Hangloose, Italy Bursting with ripe summer fruits. Expect notes of strawberries and red cherries, with a dash of sweetness.	29.00 175ml 7.80 250ml 10.75



CRISP WHITES

8.	Albarino Come Pulpo y Bebe, Spain The wine is very fresh and presents aromas of apple, lime or lemon. Very fresh on the palate, easy drinking.	28.00
9.	Chenin Blanc Bantry Bay, South Africa A fresh wine showing delicate floral notes and subtle pineapple fruit, joined by striking lemon and grapefruit flavours.	23.00
10.	Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Colline di San Giorgio, Italy This is a crisp white with invigorating citrus fruit. Honeysuckle meets pear drop notes for a balanced palate.	30.00 175ml 8.00 250ml 11.00
11.	Sancerre Blanc Reverdy, France Elegant dry white wine, pale yellow colour, aromas of white flowers and green apple and refreshing citrus flavours.	44.00
12.	Sauvignon Blanc Balade Romantique, France A lovely pale yellow colour wine, it exhibits delicate aromas of blackcurrant leaf, apple and gooseberry. On the palate it is elegant, crisp, refreshing and aromatic.	29.50 175ml 7.90 250ml 10.80
	FRUIT FORWARD WHITES	
13.	Viognier Baron de Baussac, France A richly-textured white, with bright aromas of ripe apricot and peach, hints of grapefruit and fresh pineapple.	32.50
14.	Sauvignon Blanc Fernlands, Marlborough, New Zealand Wonderful balance between tropical and herbaceous flavours. Gooseberry and green pepper mingle with mango and guava.	35.00
15.	Chardonnay Wild Ocean, South Africa Ripe tropical fruit with layers of richness present due to aging in oak barrels. Good acidity provides an elegant balance to the wine.	28.50 175ml 7.65 250ml 10.45
BOLD WHITES		

16. Chablis Domaine Passy Le Clou, France

has a classic Chablis minerality, and a long, elegant finish.

Golden colour with an expressive nose of floral notes and green apple. The palate

42.00



FRUITY AND RICH

17. Pinot Noir Five Ravens, Romania This wine has all the classic bright red fruit flavours and spicy note you would expect from Pinot Noir.	29.00
18. Malbec, Camino Acero, Argentina This is an elegant, juicy Malbec with a touch of Cabernet Sauvignon with lots of pure blackcurrant fruit character. A little grip of tannin helps balance the wine.	30.00 175ml 8.00 250ml 11.00
19. Merlot Reserva, Terra Vega, Chile The wine delivers a solid core of concentrated fruit, hinting at blackberry preserves and damson plums.	29.00 175ml 7.80 250ml 10.75
20. Primitivo Mozzafiato, Italy Discover a mouth-coating palate of dried prune, date and cherry, with sweet spice and a lick of chocolate. Great structure and balance between the soft tannins and acidity.	31.50
21. Shiraz The Old Gum Tree, Australia This is a classic, fruit driven Shiraz with intense, ripe raspberry and cherry flavours with overtones of vanilla and spice.	27.00 175ml 7.25 250ml 9.90
BOLD AND MATURED	
22. Rioja Reserva Conde De Castile, Spain A complex wine that displays a harmonious blend of dried, stewed fruits and nuances of leather, vanilla and tobacco.	33.00
23. Lua Nova Lisbon, Portugal Delightfully soft and rounded, this wine is full of plum and bramble flavours with a touch of herbaceousness and a slight spiciness to the finish.	32.00
24. Châteauneuf du Pape Réserve des Dentelles, France Complex and silky smooth wine has aromas of sweet spice and plums and flavours of black fruits, red cherries, wild herbs and a hint of pepper.	45.00



25.	Late Harvest Viognier Sauvignon LFE Half Bottle, Chile
	In this blend you will find intense peachy aromas of Viognier and the citrus aromas
	of the Sauvignon, with a smooth honey undertone.

19.00 75ml 6.00

26. **Sauternes, Castelnau de Suduiraut, Half Bottle, Bordeaux, France**Seductive aromas of fragrant orange blossom, spices and fudge. The smooth initial taste develops into soft sweetness on the palate.

42.00 75ml 10.00



27. 10 Year Old Tawny	75ml 8.35
28. Reserve Tawny Port	75ml 6.20
29 Late Bottled Vintage Port	75ml 5.70



Gordon's Pink 25ml 4.50

Slingsby's Gin
Choose from: London Dry Yorkshire Rhubarb Marmalade Blackberry

5.50

With a choice of 200ml Fever-Tree mixers £3.00



Bellini Choice of Strawberry or Passion Fruit & prosecco	11.50
Espresso Martini vodka, coffee liqueur, freshly brewed espresso, and a touch of simple syrup	11.50
Chocolate Martini vodka, chocolate liqueur , Baileys	11.50
Gordon's Pink Spritz Gordon's pink gin, prosecco, lemonade	11.50
Mojito Pick your flavour: Classic or Spiced Mojito made with Spiced rum and ginger ale	11.50
Moscow Mule Premium vodka with ginger beer garnished with lime	11.50
Old Fashioned Whiskey, angostura bitters, dash of sugar & soda	11.50
Passion Fruit Martini Passion Fruit, Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Lime juice, prosecco shot	11.50



Poretti Pint/ half pint
Tetley's Pint/ half pint
Estrella Pint/ half pint
Guinness Pint

BOTTLED CIDER

Inch's Medium cider 500ml

Kopperberg Mixed Fruit cider 500ml



ZERO ABV BEERS

Peroni 0% 330ml	3.50
Thatchers Cider 0.0% 500ml	4.20
Doom Bar 0.0% 500ml	4.20
Guinness 0.0% Pint	5.00
SPIRITS	
Captain Morgan's Spiced 0.0%	
Gordon's 0.0%	
Gordon's Pink 0.0%	
ANY 50ml plus tonic	7.00
MOCKTAILS	
Elderflower 'Mojito'	7.00
Passion Fruit Cooler	7.00
WINES	
Nozeco Sparkling Rose 0.5%	125ml 5.50
Mcguigan Rose 0.0%	175ml 5.50
Mcguigan Sauvignon 0.0%	175ml 5.50
Mcguigan Shiraz 0.0%	175ml 5.50

